
ELITE SPRING SERIES FIS 

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Tuesday  4/16/2024 Start Time 9:15 / 12:15

Far West

Palisades Tahoe

Palisades Tahoe

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Gunesch, Bill USA

Referee McDonald, Conor USA

Chief of Race McDonald, Max USA

Course Name OLYMPIC LADY

Start Altitude 2260m

Finish Altitude 1926m

Vertical Drop 334m

Homologation Number 15233/12/23

Course Setter Rubie, Charles USA

Gates/Turning Gates 49/46

Start Time 9:15

Smith, Cameron USA

Gates/Turning Gates 47/47

Start Time 12:15

Number of Competitors: 119, Number of NOCs: 12, FIS List # 2124,   Applied Penalty  26.09 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib FIS Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

1  5 202907 FROST, Roman 1999 WMST GER 1:04.95 (2) 1:10.04 (9) 2:14.99     0.00

2  3 6190547 LAGIER, Jeremie 1998 WMST FRA 1:05.33 (3) 1:10.30 (11) 2:15.63 0.64     4.79

3  8 54717 ANGERER, Benjamin 2002 WMST AUT 1:05.74 (4) 1:10.01 (8) 2:15.75 0.76     5.69

4  18 6533890 HUME, Carson 2005 SSCV USA 1:06.70 (7) 1:10.63 (18) 2:17.33 2.34    17.51

5  16 6533629 KAGAN, Colin 2004 SSWSC USA 1:07.56 (15) 1:09.78 (3) 2:17.34 2.35    17.58

6  1 6533865 MORKEN, David 2005 TPT USA 1:06.24 (5) 1:11.32 (22) 2:17.56 2.57    19.23

7  19 6532797 MOZEN, Isaac 2001 CMC USA 1:07.71 (16) 1:09.88 (6) 2:17.59 2.60    19.45

8  25 422728 SMITH, Andreas Unhjem 2000 UNR NOR 1:07.84 (21) 1:09.79 (4) 2:17.63 2.64    19.75

9  10 6191017 BAUR, Jules 2001 UNR FRA 1:07.81 (19) 1:09.97 (7) 2:17.78 2.79    20.87

10  11 6533905 WELLS, Peyton 2005 MHA USA 1:06.93 (8) 1:10.90 (20) 2:17.83 2.84    21.25

11  23 6190874 CENERELLI, Enzo 2000 WMST FRA 1:08.03 (23) 1:09.86 (5) 2:17.89 2.90    21.70

12  31 6534004 SCHRADY, Jack 2006 SBSTA USA 1:08.74 (30) 1:09.17 (1) 2:17.91 2.92    21.85

13  33 422944 JOHANSEN, Fredrik Unhjem2005 NOR 1:08.30 (26) 1:09.73 (2) 2:18.03 3.04    22.75

 32 6533724 SUBITH, Kai 2005 SVSEF USA 1:07.74 (17) 1:10.29 (10) 2:18.03 3.04    22.75

15  21 6533509 ROACH, Hunter 2004 SSCV USA 1:07.82 (20) 1:10.30 (11) 2:18.12 3.13    23.42

16  9 6292803 GALDIOLO, Francesco 1998 UNR ITA 1:07.46 (13) 1:10.85 (19) 2:18.31 3.32    24.84

17  26 6533998 BRUCE, Stewart 2006 SSCV USA 1:07.80 (18) 1:10.56 (15) 2:18.36 3.37    25.21

18  35 6533532 HART, Karsten 2004 TPT USA 1:07.97 (22) 1:10.52 (14) 2:18.49 3.50    26.19

19  27 6533942 HIBSHMAN, Barrett 2005 BMA USA 1:08.22 (25) 1:10.58 (16) 2:18.80 3.81    28.51

20  28 6533504 BRENNWALD, Stefan 2004 PCSS USA 1:08.44 (27) 1:10.47 (13) 2:18.91 3.92    29.33

21  47 6100675 ROSENBLOOM, James 2005 CAN 1:08.51 (28) 1:10.58 (16) 2:19.09 4.10    30.68

22  36 6533506 DULANEY, Taylor 2004 BMA USA 1:08.65 (29) 1:10.92 (21) 2:19.57 4.58    34.27

23  34 6534050 SCHILLINGER, Karsten 2006 RM USA 1:08.03 (23) 1:11.55 (23) 2:19.58 4.59    34.34

24  17 6533273 KURSH, Gerrit 2003 CMC USA 1:07.45 (12) 1:12.55 (25) 2:20.00 5.01    37.48

25  63 6534019 SULLIVAN, Porter 2006 SBSTA USA 1:09.78 (37) 1:12.33 (24) 2:22.11 7.12    53.27

 42 6534068 HOWELL, Tyler 2006 MHA USA 1:09.15 (33) 1:12.96 (26) 2:22.11 7.12    53.27

 148 422885 HALBJOERHUS, Engebret Groethe2004 NOR 1:07.46 (13) 1:14.65 (41) 2:22.11 7.12    53.27

28  49 40753 KELLY, Max 2006 AUS 1:09.55 (35) 1:13.10 (27) 2:22.65 7.66    57.31

29  43 6533584 HANRAHAN, Ian 2004 PCSS USA 1:09.31 (34) 1:13.67 (33) 2:22.98 7.99    59.78

30  54 6533737 FLAGGERT, Winthrop 2005 CMAC USA 1:10.08 (40) 1:13.23 (28) 2:23.31 8.32    62.25
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ELITE SPRING SERIES FIS 

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Far West

Palisades Tahoe

Palisades Tahoe

Rank  Bib FIS Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

31  52 6534275 SMITH, Tucker 2007 SVSEF USA 1:10.23 (42) 1:13.45 (31) 2:23.68 8.69    65.02

32  44 6533995 ZARETSKY, Charles 2006 TPT USA 1:09.99 (38) 1:13.84 (36) 2:23.83 8.84    66.14

33  68 6534048 WHITAKER, Sean Patrick 2006 PCSS USA 1:10.16 (41) 1:13.79 (35) 2:23.95 8.96    67.04

34  66 6534083 HOSTETTER, Benjamin 2006 BMA USA 1:10.37 (45) 1:13.69 (34) 2:24.06 9.07    67.86

35  39 6533745 CAMP, William 2005 BMA USA 1:10.58 (47) 1:13.65 (32) 2:24.23 9.24    69.13

36  77 6534148 ILANO, Prince 2006 TPT USA 1:11.03 (52) 1:13.35 (29) 2:24.38 9.39    70.26

37  78 6534117 DAIN, Augustus 2006 SB USA 1:10.35 (44) 1:14.10 (38) 2:24.45 9.46    70.78

38  72 40783 HOFFMAN, Jack 2007 RM AUS 1:10.41 (46) 1:14.43 (40) 2:24.84 9.85    73.70

39  75 6534294 SANFORD, Cole 2007 SVSEF USA 1:11.62 (57) 1:13.37 (30) 2:24.99 10.00    74.82

40  53 6533886 SANDERS, Atticus 2005 JHSC USA 1:10.95 (51) 1:14.27 (39) 2:25.22 10.23    76.54

41  70 6534319 RANTZ, Jackson 2007 TPT USA 1:11.28 (53) 1:14.78 (43) 2:26.06 11.07    82.83

42  106 6534265 SAMMIS, Paxton 2007 SVSEF USA 1:12.06 (60) 1:14.04 (37) 2:26.10 11.11    83.13

43  57 6533876 MACK, Declan 2005 SBSTA USA 1:10.63 (48) 1:15.49 (49) 2:26.12 11.13    83.28

44  91 6534011 HORSCH, Noah 2006 SVSEF USA 1:11.61 (56) 1:15.12 (46) 2:26.73 11.74    87.84

 82 6534042 OLEKSY, Jamison 2006 RM USA 1:11.96 (59) 1:14.77 (42) 2:26.73 11.74    87.84

46  87 6534408 MORTON, Carter 2007 BSSEF USA 1:12.10 (61) 1:14.89 (44) 2:26.99 12.00    89.78

47  90 6534329 WHELAN, Oscar 2007 TPT USA 1:12.13 (62) 1:14.89 (44) 2:27.02 12.03    90.01

48  93 6534391 SANDERS, Oliver 2007 JHSC USA 1:12.88 (66) 1:15.15 (47) 2:28.03 13.04    97.57

49  94 6534295 EDMUNDS, Curtis 2007 TPT USA 1:13.13 (68) 1:15.27 (48) 2:28.40 13.41   100.33

50  84 6534159 BOWER, Ben 2006 TPT USA 1:13.86 (72) 1:15.83 (50) 2:29.69 14.70   109.99

51  83 6533822 MARTIN, Leo 2005 RM USA 1:12.42 (64) 1:17.64 (57) 2:30.06 15.07   112.75

52  88 6534390 ROCCO, Macallan 2007 TPT USA 1:13.41 (70) 1:16.71 (53) 2:30.12 15.13   113.20

53  69 6533912 MCGEE, Nico 2005 JHSC USA 1:13.11 (67) 1:17.13 (54) 2:30.24 15.25   114.10

54  95 6534310 MURPHY, Jaxon 2007 ASC USA 1:14.39 (75) 1:16.37 (51) 2:30.76 15.77   117.99

55  89 6533891 MASTERSON, Cody 2005 SBSTA USA 1:14.31 (74) 1:17.42 (55) 2:31.73 16.74   125.25

56  48 6533596 FARWIG, Jake 2004 PCSS USA 1:15.34 (78) 1:16.48 (52) 2:31.82 16.83   125.92

57  112 6534403 CRONIN, Kole 2007 SKY USA 1:14.30 (73) 1:17.95 (58) 2:32.25 17.26   129.14

58  103 6534284 SMITH, Nolan 2007 TPT USA 1:14.90 (76) 1:17.50 (56) 2:32.40 17.41   130.26

59  98 6534025 PHILLIPS, Owen 2006 SBSTA USA 1:15.12 (77) 1:18.23 (59) 2:33.35 18.36   137.37

60  113 6534345 HUGHES, Tanner 2007 TPT USA 1:15.56 (80) 1:18.48 (60) 2:34.04 19.05   142.53

61  100 6534160 BOWER, Ian 2006 TPT USA 1:17.42 (84) 1:20.26 (61) 2:37.68 22.69   169.77

62  109 6534142 DEBLEY, Patrick 2006 SPAC USA 1:17.22 (83) 1:20.60 (62) 2:37.82 22.83   170.81

63  96 6534061 BROWN, Adam 2006 SBSTA USA 1:16.80 (81) 1:21.42 (64) 2:38.22 23.23   173.81

64  116 6534216 BLAKEMORE, Ian 2006 SPAC USA 1:18.24 (85) 1:21.07 (63) 2:39.31 24.32   181.96

65  119 961703 ZAWAIDEH, Sharif 1980 JOR 1:24.59 (87) 1:26.45 (65) 2:51.04 36.05   269.73

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   6 competitors

 120 6530115 CHRISTIANSON, Kieffer 1992 ASC USA

 115 6534191 CHANG, Troy 2005 SBSTA USA

 107 6533991 MORASCH, Declan 2006 RM USA

 85 6534150 BAKER, Charles 2006 SBSTA USA

 81 6534442 SHERMAN, Zeke 2007 PCSS USA

 12 422777 HALBJOERHUS, Jeger Groethe2001 UNR NOR

Page 2/4

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.06 Rev. 3  Timing

 4/16/2024 / Palisades Tahoe (USA) / 1893

Created 4/16/2024 at 13:50:09



ELITE SPRING SERIES FIS 

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Tuesday  4/16/2024 Start Time 9:15 / 12:15

Far West

Palisades Tahoe

Palisades Tahoe

Rank  Bib FIS Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   24 competitors

 118 6534149 DOWNS, Milo 2006 SBSTA USA

 114 40775 LENNON, Joseph 2007 PCSS AUS

 108 6534374 MICKELSON, Milan 2007 RM USA

 105 6533553 DOLLAR, Etienne 2004 TPT USA

 104 6534053 JACQUIN, Morgan 2006 RM USA

 102 6534039 HOLCOMB, Cooper 2006 MHA USA

 99 6534264 LANCASTER, Owen 2007 SVSEF USA

 97 6534012 ZIPP, Jack 2006 RM USA

 92 6534463 WHITE, Declan 2007 SVSEF USA

 74 6533990 MEUCCI, Max 2006 SVSEF USA

 71 6533541 ALLEYNE, Nikhil 2004 PCSS TTO

 62 6534017 RIZVI, Ian 2006 MHA USA

 59 6534305 STANDTEINER, Florian 2007 TPT USA

 58 6533717 ULLRICH, Soren 2005 MHA USA

 56 6533499 HODGKINS, Ford 2004 PCSS USA

 51 6534132 WILSON, Mattias 2006 JHSC USA

 45 6533742 RICHEDA, Spencer 2005 BMA USA

 41 6100677 BASSIN, Matthew 2005 SSCV CAN

 38 6533235 UNGER, Caleb 2003 BSSEF USA

 37 6533317 HAGEN, Grant 2003 PCSS USA

 22 6533388 HERHUSKY, Ryan 2003 UNR USA

 20 422786 NAESS, Iver Cornelis Walday2001 UNR NOR

 15 6533923 DOOLEY, Everett 2005 CMC USA

 14 6533793 NOLTING, Jeremy 2005 SSWSC USA

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN:   2 competitors

 55 6534009 STERN-PRE, Sacha 2006 SVSEF USA Gate   49

 13 422701 DANIELSEN, Ulrik Rykhus2000 UNR NOR Gate   48

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   22 competitors

 117 6534424 GLIDDEN, Austin 2007 PCSS USA 1:19.97 (86) DNF

 110 221659 BEEVOR, Zach 2007 SBSTA GBR 1:16.98 (82) DNF

 101 6534409 ANDYKE, Carson 2007 MHA USA 1:15.47 (79) DNF

 86 6534315 LEOPOLD, Aaron 2007 SBSTA USA 1:13.29 (69) DNF

 149 6533784 CAMPBELL, Colin 2005 PCSS USA 1:13.63 (71) DNF

 79 6533888 FRETWELL, Ashton 2005 MRST USA 1:11.60 (55) DNF

 76 6534041 CLAUSEN, Gustin 2006 JHSC USA 1:10.77 (49) DNF

 73 6534003 BESSETTE, Kye 2006 JHSC USA 1:12.79 (65) DNF

 65 6534268 MORRIS, Jack 2007 PCSS USA 1:11.58 (54) DNF
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Rank  Bib FIS Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

 64 6533871 SAVAGE, Porter 2005 BMA USA 1:10.90 (50) DNF

 61 6534060 LEE, Bodin 2006 SVSEF USA 1:11.63 (58) DNF

 60 6534430 MERCER, Mckinley 2007 TPT USA 1:10.25 (43) DNF

 50 6533719 MACUGA, Daniel 2005 PCSS USA 1:12.34 (63) DNF

 46 6533917 KLING, Henry 2005 MHA USA 1:10.00 (39) DNF

 40 6533992 OTTOSSON, Carl 2006 SBSTA USA 1:09.65 (36) DNF

 30 6533897 KITT, Aksel 2005 PCSS USA 1:08.78 (31) DNF

 29 6533761 BECKERMAN, Benjamin 2005 BMA USA 1:08.99 (32) DNF

 24 6533753 ARTHUR, Julian 2005 SSCV USA 1:07.44 (11) DNF

 7 40730 HOFFMAN, Harry 2004 PCSS AUS 1:06.28 (6) DNF

 6 40746 KELLY, James 2004 AUS 1:07.06 (10) DNF

 4 512406 CHABLE, Loic 2000 WMST SUI 1:04.82 (1) DNF

 2 6533062 PENNINGTON, Trent 2002 WMST USA 1:07.00 (9) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

Gunesch, Bill        (USA) #917 _____________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - Brody, Preston

A - SHKLOVSKI,Jake

USA

USA

C - Sturm, Sierra

C - Sturm, Sierra

USA

USA

B - Michejda, Rocco

B - Brody, Preston

USA

USA

Conditions on course

SUNNY Snow: SOFT PACK Temperature - Start: 7C / 45F Temperature - Finish: 7C / 45F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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